January
BUYER’S GUIDE
2018
Heavyweight red glass vase with an asymmetrical raised
swirl. You will automatically be codified for both V1 and V1R.
41/2" dia. x 9"h.
$107.88 ctn. of 12 ($8.99 ea.)
2 PLUS: $97.08 ctn. of 12 ($8.09 ea.)

 LX153s  $99.99 LX153d  $129.99
 LX154s  $199.99
CODIFICATION: X23 - LX175  X03 – LX153
 X04 – LX154
THE  FTD® HEART’S WISHES™ LUXURY BOUQUET — LX180
THE  FTD® HOPE HEALS™ LUXURY BOUQUET — LX173
THE  FTD® SWEETLY STUNNING™ LUXURY BOUQUET — LX155
THE  FTD® MODERN ROYALTY™ LUXURY BOUQUET — LX176
Clear faceted glass vase. 5" dia. x 11"h.
$59.96 ctn. of 4 ($14.99 ea.)
2 PLUS: $53.96 ctn. of 4 ($13.49 ea.)
CQ 1562
DELIVERED SRPs: LX180s   $229.99     LX180d   $279.99
 LX173s   $149.99      LX173d   $169.99
 LX155s  $169.99 LX155d $199.99
     LX176s   $159.99      LX176d   $189.99
CODIFICATION: X28 - LX180         X21 – LX173
 X05 – LX155        X24 – LX176
THE  FTD® OCEAN’S ALLURE™ LUXURY BOUQUET — LX177
THE  FTD® DESERT SKIES™ LUXURY BOUQUET — LX157
THE  FTD® BEYOND BRILLIANT™ LUXURY BOUQUET — LX158
Aqua swirled glass vase designed in a stylish egg shape is
perfect for these brillilant bouquets. 41/4" dia. x 8"h.
$77.94 ctn. of 6 ($12.99 ea.)
2 PLUS: $70.15 ctn. of 6 ($11.69 ea.)
CQ 1563
DELIVERED SRPs: LX177s  $129.99 LX177d  $159.99
 LX157s  $149.99 LX157d  $169.99
 LX158s  $169.99  LX158d  $209.99
CODIFICATION: X25 – LX177  X07 – LX157
 X08 – LX158
THE  FTD® ALWAYS SMILE™ LUXURY BOUQUET — LX174
THE  FTD® SUPERIOR SIGHTS™ LUXURY BOUQUET — LX151
THE  FTD® LAVENDER LUXE™ LUXURY BOUQUET — LX152
Beautifully sculpted, heavy, pale aqua ribbed glass vase
complements these stunning bouquets. 47/8" dia. x 7"h.
$71.95 ctn. of 6 ($11.99 ea.)
2 PLUS: $64.76 ctn. of 6 ($10.79 ea.)
CQ 1560
DELIVERED SRPs: LX174s  $99.99  LX174d $129.99
 LX151s  $99.99  LX151d $129.99
 LX152s  $149.99  LX152d $169.99
CODIFICATION: X22 – LX174  X01 – LX151
 X02 – LX152
LX153d
DELIVERED SRP $129.99
21"H x 17"W
LX175d
DELIVERED SRP $199.99
22"H x 20"W
LX154s
DELIVERED SRP $199.99
16"H x 12"W
LX174d
DELIVERED SRP $129.99
19"H x 18"W
LX151d
DELIVERED SRP $129.99
21"H x 16"W
LX152d
DELIVERED SRP $169.99
19"H x 17"W
LX173d
DELIVERED SRP $169.99
25"H x 21"W
LX180d
DELIVERED SRP $279.99
25"H x 27"W
LX158d
DELIVERED SRP $209.99
23"H x 21"W
LX177d
DELIVERED SRP $159.99
19"H x 18"W
LX157d
DELIVERED SRP $169.99
20"H x 22"W
LX176d
DELIVERED SRP $189.99
27"H x 18"W
LX155d
DELIVERED SRP $199.99
33"H x 19"W
Call 800.767.4000 or visit www.FTDMarketplace.com Canadian Price/SRP = U.S. Price/SRP x prior month’s average exchange rate     2 Plus/buy 2 or more cartons per item 2322
LX165s
DELIVERED SRP $209.99
18"H x 18"W
LX178s
DELIVERED SRP $159.99
6" PLANT
LX179s
DELIVERED SRP $189.99
17"H x 16"W
RP84
DELIVERED SRP $334.99
33"H x 38"W
RP91
DELIVERED SRP $199.99
22"H x 23"W
LX159d
DELIVERED SRP $239.99
16"H x 16"W
THE  FTD® CIRCLING THE SUN™ LUXURY BOUQUET — LX179
THE  FTD® BREATHLESS™ LUXURY BOUQUET — RP84
THE  FTD® DEFINING MOMENTS™ LUXURY BOUQUET — LX165
THE  FTD® DUET™ LUXURY BOUQUET — RP91
Handblown large glass pillow vase is perfectly designed for
your most incredible bouquets. 151/2"w x 61/2"d x 131/2"h.
$50.00 ctn. of 2 ($25.00 ea.)
2 PLUS: $45.00 ctn. of 2 ($22.50 ea.)
CQ LUX-PILLOW
DELIVERED SRPs:  LX179s $189.99
 RP84 $334.99
 LX165s $209.99
 RP91 $199.99
CODIFICATION: X27 – LX179
 X17 – RP84
 X14 – LX165
 X20 – RP91
THE  FTD® BLUSHING EXTRAVAGANCE™ LUXURY BOUQUET —  LX159
THE  FTD® ELEGANT IMPRESSIONS™ LUXURY ORCHID —  LX178
Strikingly beautiful reflecting the brilliant color from the bouquets,
this mirrored cube is the perfect accent piece. 6" sq. x 6"h.
$143.94 ctn. of 6 ($23.99 ea.)
2 PLUS: $129.55 ctn. of 6 ($21.59 ea.)
CQ 1564
DELIVERED SRPs: LX159s  $199.99 LX159d  $239.99
 LX178s  $159.99
CODIFICATION: X09 – LX159 X26 – LX178
LX75
DELIVERED SRP $169.99
22"H x 22"W
RP51
DELIVERED SRP $199.99
26"H x 23"W
RP53
DELIVERED SRP $199.99
26"H x 23"W
RP52
DELIVERED SRP $199.99
26"H x 23"W
RP54
DELIVERED SRP $199.99
26"H x 23"W
THE  FTD® LUMINOUS™ LUXURY BOUQUET — LX75
THE  FTD® FATE™ LUXURY ROSE BOUQUET — RP51
THE  FTD® DELIGHTED™ LUXURY ROSE BOUQUET — RP52
THE  FTD® CLARITY™ LUXURY ROSE BOUQUET — RP53
THE  FTD® SENSATIONAL™ LUXURY ROSE BOUQUET — RP54
A 10" slender column of glass accents the variety of uses for
this cylinder. 5" dia. x 10"h.
$50.00 ctn. of 6 ($8.33 ea.)
2 PLUS: $45.00 ctn. of 6 ($7.50 ea.)
CQ LUX-10
DELIVERED SRPs: LX75 $169.99 RP51 $199.99
 RP52 $199.99 RP53 $199.99
 RP54 $199.99
CODIFICATION: X18 – LX75 X15 – RP51
 X29 – RP52  X30 – RP53
 X31 – RP54
Call 800.767.4000 or visit www.FTDMarketplace.com Canadian Price/SRP = U.S. Price/SRP x prior month’s average exchange rate     2 Plus/buy 2 or more cartons per item 2524
Combo Packs
EVERYDAY CODIF IED
BETTER HOMES & GARDENS® COMBO PACK – $111.99 ~ 6 of each CQ 1582
BETTER HOMES & GARDENS® FARMHOUSE COMBO PACK – $60.99 ~ 4 of each CQ 1763
The FTD® Sunlit Meadows™ Bouquet by
Better Homes & Gardens® (HG1/G13)
The FTD® Sweet Devotion™ Bouquet by
Better Homes & Gardens® (DVB)
FLOWERS by FTD
FLOWERS by FTD
The FTD® Pink Exuberance™ Bouquet by
Better Homes & Gardens® (HG2)
$111.99 ~ 6 of each CQ 1582
FLOWERS by FTD
Combo Pack
EVERYDAY CODIF IED
The  FTD® Arboretum™ Bouquet
by Better Homes &
Gardens® (HG7)
The FTD® Raspberry Sensation™
Bouquet (CDP)
The FTD® Purple Pop™
Bouquet (CDL)
The FTD® Cherry Sweet™
Bouquet (CDR)
The FTD® Orange Escape™
Bouquet (CDO)
COLOR CONFECTIONS™ COMBO PACK – $53.99 ~ 3 of each CQ 1782
The  FTD® Garden Park™
 Bouquet by Better Homes &
Gardens® (HG6)
BETTER HOMES & GARDENS® GARDEN COLLECTION – $89.99 ~ 3 of each CQ 1697
The FTD® Cottage Garden™
Bouquet by Better Homes &
Gardens® (HG5)
The  FTD® Community Garden™
Bouquet by Better Homes &
Gardens® (HG4)
FLOWERS by FTD
27Call 800.767.4000 or visit www.FTDMarketplace.com 2726
HALLMARK COMBO PACK – $91.99 – 3 of each CQ 1661
The FTD® Peace, Comfort and Hope™
Bouquet by Hallmark (HMW)
The FTD® Happy Moments™
Bouquet by Hallmark (HMJ)
The FTD® Happy Day™
Birthday Bouquet by Hallmark (HMD)
The FTD® Love Bouquet
by Hallmark (HMA)
The FTD® Something Blue™
Bouquet by Better Homes
& Gardens® (G10)
The FTD® Purple Prose™
 Bouquet by Better Homes
& Gardens® (G11)
The FTD® Peachy Keen™
Bouquet by Better Homes
& Gardens® (G12)
The FTD® Peace, Comfort and Hope™
The FTD® Something Blue™ The FTD® Purple Prose™ The FTD® Peachy Keen™
Canadian Price/SRP = U.S. Price/SRP x prior month’s average exchange rate
The FTD®
Color Your Day®
with Happiness™
Bouquet (PCP)
COLOR YOUR DAY® COMBO PACK #3
$53.99 ~ 6 of each CQ 1281